

## Preisliste 2026



### Robinie splintfrei geschliffen, ab Lager, per lfm

Durchmesser [cm]	Preis excl. Ust	Preis inkl. Ust	
5 bis 8	€ 3,50	€ 4,20	
9 bis 11	€ 6,70	€ 8,04	
12 bis 14	€ 11,40	€ 13,68	
15 bis 17	€ 17,20	€ 20,64	
18 bis 20	€ 24,50	€ 29,40	
21 bis 25	€ 36,50	€ 43,80	
26 bis 30	€ 55,00	€ 66,00	
31 bis 35	€ 76,30	€ 91,56	
36 bis 40	€ 110,00	€ 132,00	







